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/D/Copy of Recorded Deed o’Affidavit from land ow O Letter of Authorization from installer

[ Setboviy Hin [~
22 "2 =/ © Suwennce VQI% Gr Lok (2. §3 Bl
*  Property ID # %‘)‘ 7 | g 00 { Must have a copy of the property deed
' SN- EMPLAHYE99 33204 +
*  New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home_£- ONCRA I Year |9 99

*  Applicant tD)WI\!:'Q, S‘(?D\O{f&_

Phone# 35|

= 65- 6144

»  Address PO Beoy 17T b7 AA ke (it fé Cath- 2o5 1906
&\ My “.(LV{/ I —_

. ame of Property Owner&mh‘gﬁwz, ___Phone#_ 155- i~ \(_q,

@ '1Y45 VW TndPce [ ate /:/;T, s

» Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric

(Circle One) -(S'uwannee Valley Electric

Progress Energy

*  Name of Owner of Mobile Home é i, uw bSN’pﬁ

A_Phone# 15074

4

1 : v
Address P 0 Bb\L 76y~ LAk C ’(1/ 7@
! ==
= ' Relationship to Property Owner ,6{'1_‘;5 A0S £A fl_"’ nNeywl
=  Current Number of Dwellings on Property f\}‘)jﬂu@ - 7%” M;é/;/ fepi

= Lot Size J/Z A
r

Total Acreage

' ¥
) [2 /La{' #.3 \ _
P T S

* Doyou: Have an or need a Culvert Permit ora Culvert Waiver (Circle one)

Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home

Ao /0(/&)

Driving Directions to the Property

Noat  Hehwny 4]
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= Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer éo’henl_ Shegocsc/  Phone# 364 - ¢ 23 2203
Installers Address__ 1 35S SE CU 24y l{—.’le Coe Ef
License Number_"J H orve §33 Installatio{'l Decal # 259 97 7




PERMIT WORKSHEET

PERMIT NUMBER

Installer NG W%ﬂ% U._)m.mﬁm.b.&k License# L H O OOO%WW,W

Address of home

being installed
Manufacturer T\ (< mk w o O\ Length x width 2 Q Y\V\ b
NOTE: if home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan

if home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home

| understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used)
where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in.

New Home O

Home installed to the Manufacturer's Installation Manual

Used Home

=

Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C

Single wide | Wind Zone Il
Double wide _m\ Installation Decal #
Triple/Quad O Serial #

page 1 of 2

9%
1

mm_\ Wind Zone il []

285 477

PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES

Installer’s initials IF
o | o2 | FOOler| 1616 |18 11z x 18 112|207 x 20" | 227 x 22" | 24" X 24| 26"x 26"
Typical pier spacing aing | SiZ8 1 556 (342) @oo) | 484y | (s78) (676)
, r & \ lateral ngmn_q Ama _:v
2 .ﬁ' ; 1000 psf 3 g 5 (5 T g
< < > Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems 1500 psf 46" 6 7 g g 8
LI ongtuanar  (use dark lines to show these locations) 2000 pst_ 6 g 8 8 8 8
a 2500 psf [ 6" 8 8 [ i 8
3000 psf g 8 8" 8 g 8’
_ l _ . 3500 psf g g 8 [} g 8
"mluL _ L] interpolated from Rule 15C-1 pier spacing lable.
= L — — — | PIERPADSIZES |
‘ I-beam pier pad size ) 7422 PadSze  [5qTn
] 1 1] ] ] ] 1 ] 1 . 16 x 16 256
I L L] Ll | L1 L || Perimeter pier pad size /IX 22 6 X 18 288
' ) 18.5x18.5 342
e ] e Other pier pad sizes / ‘Ny\ WN\ 16 x 22.5 360
(required by the mfg.) 1/ x22 374
— — - 13 17/4x 26 1714 348
[] [] Draw the approximate locations of marriage 20 x 20 400
- - [ wall %Jm:_:ﬂm 4 foot or greater. Use this ﬁﬂmﬂ\ w X W.m mm 6 ﬁmﬁ
marriage wall pie . symbol to show the piers. X
_ _ _ [s] p la within 2’ of end of home per Rule 15C 54 % 04 mﬂm.l
= l.mlnml [] List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot 26 x 26 676
— o] - || and their pier pad sizes below.
[ ANCHORS |
Opening Pier pad size
41t >4 5t
|__FRAME TIES |

__ TIEDOWN COMPONENTS |

Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD)

Manufacturer

Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms
Manufacturer D ) ver lech 1oV

within 2' of end of :o:%
spaced at 5'4" oc
| OTHERTIES |
Number

Sidewall
Longitudinal
Marriage wall
Shearwall

o ” A



PERMIT WORKSHEET _ page 2of 2

PERMIT NUMBER .

l POCKET PENETROMETER TEST |

; {OO
The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to / er psf
or check here to declare 1000 |b. soil without testing.

x_ /600 x /702 xj700

POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD

1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations.
2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
reading and round down to that increment.

Site Preparation

Debris and organic Sm.mzwvw..moéa _\

W ater drainage: Natural Swale Pad Other

Fastening multi wide units

. ib . te
Floor:  Type Fastener: | “95 Length: s » Spacing: /6 .
Walls:  Type Fastener: S¢rews  Length: 1 m_umn_:,a“ ] &
Roof: Type Fastener: J¢ ¢ < Length: Spacing: :.\ w .
For used homes m,u:W 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized e al strip
will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv.
roofing hails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline.

Gasket (weatherproofing requirement)

x /600 x /700 x /(700

[ TORQUE PROBE TEST ]
The results of the torque probe test is inch pounds or check
here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing . Atest

showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 4 foot anchors.

Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft.
anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. | understand 5 ft
anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test
reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may
requires anchors with 4000 Ip;hqlding capacity.

S Installer's initials

ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER

| understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of ail new and used
homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are
a resuit of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. | understand a strip

of tape will not serve as a gasket.
Installer's initials 7 Wm

Type gasket \“On N Installed:

Pa. Nm\ Between Floors Yes “

Between Walls Yes |
Bottom of ridgebeam Yes .\

Woeatherproofing

,_.:mcozoauomai__cmqmum:mam:n\olmuma.<mw \ _un. Q\_\N\
Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. .<mm .\
Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes

Miscellaneous

Installer Name Q ,F o _1\ \mf.m%uma \.Q\

[]
Date Tested \ - 27~0 mu

Electrical

Connect m_nn.inm_ conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power
source. This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg. 2 %

wx_&:nﬂovmm:m_m__ma.fum _\ zo ~\
Drver vent installed outside of skirting. Yes N/A
Range downflow vent installed outside of skirting. S

Drain lines supported at 4 foot im_.<m_m._\-§u\

Electrical crossovers protected. Yes

Other :

z\a\

Plumbing

Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg. 29

.og:mnn all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other
independent water supply systems. Pg. rR4

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet
is accurate and true based on the
manufacturer's installation instructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2

Date N\l\ ...Umv

Installer Signature
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: , Land Surveyors

: . | o and Mappers

BRITT SURVEYING -
B30 Wast Duval Street « Lake Clty, FL.32055
Phone (388) 7627183+ Fax (386) 7526672

01/18/G6

116946

To Whom It May Concem:

.Clo: Gilbert Miller

Re: Lot 3 Block C Suwennee Valley Estates

The average centerline of the existing Lime rock road adjacent to this parce] is assumed
to be 100.00 fect. A 6” spike was set in a power pole in hearthe SW corper of said parcel
with an elevation of 101.00. Due to the fact that this is an unpaved road the finished floor

of the residence would need to be placed 1.0 foot above the spike in the power pole as
shown hercon. - : '

/’é. Scott Britt

PLS #5757



Columbia County Tax Collector

;

A5

Details
Tax Record
» Print View
Shopping Cart
License Renewal
Property Info =

Searches
Account Number
Owner Name
Mailing Address

Site Functions
Welcome
Tax Search

Occupational Lic.

Contact Us
Online Help
Home

Columbia County Tax Collector

Page 1 of 2

Site Provided by...
governmax.com 1, 4

Tax Record

prnt L 1L b,
DATA VIEW AS OF: 1/23/2006 3:38:38 PM ET

Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
The information contained herein does not constitute a title search and should not be relied on as such.

Owner Nam
20of 2

Account Number Tax Type Tax Year

R01718-001 Real Estate 2005

Mailing Address
MILLER GILBERT W
11497 SW HWY 41

WHITE SPRINGS FL 32096 Folio

104324.0000

Assessed Value Exempt Amount Taxable Value

$44,127.00 $0.00

$44,127.00

Exemption Detail
NO EXEMPTIONS
Legal Description

Millage Rate
003 19.06040

LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLOCK C SUWANNEE VALLEY ESTATES S/D. ORB 737-
004, 788-1552, 878-2493, JTWRS 905-1931, DIV #00-1537DR 948-
577, 975-141, 987-882.
Tax Districts Detail
Code Description Exemption Amount
C001 BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS $0.00 $385.05
S002 COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD $0.00 $351.03
W SR SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST $0.00 $21.68
HLSH LAKE SHORE HOSPITAL AUTH $0.00 $77.22
IIDA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPEMENT AUTH $0.00 $6.09
FFIR FIRE ASSESSMENTS $0.00 $71.00
GGAR SOLID WASTE - ANNUAL 50.00 $147.00
Total Gross | $1,05%9.07
Discount ($42.36)
Total | $1,016.71
_
If Paid By Amount Due
$0.00
Date Paid Transaction Receipt Amount Paid
11/17/2008 PAYMENT 2701305.0001 $1,016.71

Prior Year Taxes Due

NO DELINQUENT TAXES




Columbia County Property Appraiser - Map Printed on 2/6/2006 3:20:32 PM Page 1 of 1
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PARCEL: 22-25-16-01718-001 - MOBILE HOM (000200)
LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLOCK C SUWANNEE VALLEY ESTATES S/D. ORB 737-004, 788-

1552, *

Name:MILLER GILBERT W Landval $17,000.00 .
Site: BldgVal $29,590.00 o
Mail: 11497 SW HWY 41 ApprVal $46,990.00 s

" WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096 JustVal $46,990.00 y
sales 9/5/2003 $34,300.001/U Assd $46,990.00 ke
it 2/5/2003 $100.001/ U Exmpt $0.00 ;

2/5/2003 $100.001/U

Taxable $46,990.00

This information, GIS Map Updated: 8/3/2005, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser
Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a
determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied. are provided for the accuracy of the data
herein, it's use, o it's interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the
Property Appraiser's office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad
valorem assessment purposes.

http://appraiser.columbiacountyfla.com/GIS/Print_ Map.asp?pjbnlkpthgmeclpofffddhfacbdk... 2/6/2006
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SITE PLAN EXAMPLE /| WORKSHEET

L AR R hite SIL LI L TR My Road ..........................................................
! < A

: 809’ r

; 110
! (My Property) Bam *
(o) 60’

u ~a| MH
e 524' >

B so I
3 410

: l 325

“ 498’ f—'
60’
'

— 328’

Use this example to draw your own site plan. Show all existing buildings and any other
homes on this property and show the distances between them, Also show where the
roads or roads are around the property. This site plan can also be used for the 911
Addressing department if you include the distance from the driveway to the nearest
property line. ' 4

N —>

- w

lot 3

\ iﬁ, N !




STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
Permit Application Number

—————————————————— PARTII-SITEPLAN- — — — — — — —— — — — — — — — — — —

Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet.

Notes:

Site Plan submitted by:

Signature Title

Plan Approved Not Approved Date

By County Health Department
/

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 10/96 (Replaces HAS-H Form 4015 which may be used)
(Stock Nurmber: 5744-002-4015-6) Page 2 of 3
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| STATE OF FLORIDA !
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
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Plan Approved Not Approved | Date _&v’b" ol
| County Heaith Departmen:

By

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CO.:UNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4018, 1096 gm:.-js..- m 4015 which may ba useo) ‘ Page2of
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Land Surveyors
and Mappers

BRITT SURVEYING

830 West Duval Street  Lake City, FL 32055
Phone (386) 752-7163 + Fax (386) 752-5573

01/18/06

L-16946

To Whom It May Concern:

C/o: Gilbert Miller

Re: Lot 3 Block C Suwannee Valley Estates

The average centerline of the existing Lime rock road adjacent to this parcel is assumed
to be 100.00 feet. A 6 spike was set in a power pole in near the SW corner of said parcel
with an elevation of 101.00. Due to the fact that this is an unpaved road the finished floor

of the residence would need to be placed 1.0 foot above the spike in the power pole as
shown hereon.

! éd. Scott Britt

PLS #5757



LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Date: 2. Q-0 (e

Columbia County Building Department
P.O. Box 1529
Lake City, FL 32056

I é /} / /77///;/& , License No, ——— do hereby
Authorize balm /'6 Y( Kiprere to pull and sign permits on my
behalf.

Sincerely,

/

o

3
Sworn to and subscribed before me this { 3 day of C/&b%wuz,,, 2005

Notary Public: _/gu,lﬁfw Mu s [he,

v

My commission expires:

GEETHA N. MURTHY
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORI:
COMMISSION # DD122132
EXPIRES 07/06/2006

Personally Known__ BONBED THR 1.888 NOTARY

Produced Valid Identification:




Land Surveyors
and Mappers

BRITT SURVEYING

830 West Duval Street » Lake City, FL. 32055
Phone (386) 752-7163 « Fax (386) 752-5573

01/18/06

L-16946

To Whom It May Concern:

C/o: Gilbert Miller

Re: Lot 3 Block C Suwannee Valley Estates

The average centerline of the existing Lime rock road adjacent to this parcel is assumed
to be 100.00 feet. A 6” spike was set in a power pole in near the SW corner of said parcel
with an elevation of 101.00. Due to the fact that this is an unpaved road the finished floor

of the residence would need to be placed 1.0 foot above the spike in the power pole as
shown hereon.

el

L. Scott Briit
PLS #5757



CODE ENFORCEMENT

.cLIMINARY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT

DATERECEVED _€ ~¢ -0 & BY L& 1S THE M/H ON THE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED? Yes
OWNERS NAME __ Doy ¢ ,S/ce'gze/ phoNe_ 7855 —672¢ ¥

ADDRESS

MOBILE HOME PARK SUBDIVISION

DRIVING DIRECTIONS T0 MOBILE HOME_ Y/ A, © S wwepnee Ville, (iB#B L

(/@ ww Austia \Oulf @ Tad Place G/\/‘}/("‘\ Cocper La-‘v‘”z

MOBILE HOME INSTALLER __2sbert- Sh %omof PHONE CELL
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION 79 Y

MAKE GWW/( YEAR @7’ SIZE m X s6 (OLOR wéhj(-’(

seRaLNo_ @ M H & #0895 233200 0k
WIND ZONE_ 2 Must be wind zone 11 or higher NO WIND ZONE | ALLOWED

INTERIOR: INSPECTION STANDARDS
PASS F=FAILED

SMOKE DETECTOR { ) OPERATIONAL () MISSING

FLOORS ( )SOLID ( )WEAK ()HOLES DAMAGED LOCATION

WALLS ()SOLID () STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND

WINDOWS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE

PLUMBING FIXTURES ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE ( ) MISSING
CEILING ( )SOLID ( ) HOLES ( )LEAKS APPARENT

3 orV=
‘ ~DOORS ( )OPERABLE ( ) DAMAGED

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) ( ) OPERABLE ( ) EXPOSED WIRING () OUTLET COVERS MISSING ( ) LIGHT FIXTURES MISSING
EXTERIOR:
- WALLS / SIDDING ( ) LOOSE SIDING ( ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND ( ) NOT WEATHERTIGHT { ) NEEDS CLEANING

WINDOWS ( ) CRACKED/ BROKEN GLASS ( ) SCREENS MISSING { ) WEATHERTIGHT

/ ROOF ( ) APPEARS SOLID ( ) DAMAGED
STATUS:

APPROVED £ WITH CONDITIONS:

NOT APPROVED NEED REINSPECTION FOR FOLLOWING CONDITIONS

P f% ) /=
SIGNATURE - ID NUMBER 3 b é DATE ,j,/ 7/ Oé



